Request for Proposals #TOW-RFP-25-002

Town Hall Roof-Mounted Solar PV System for On-Site Energy Generation

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Town of Westhampton invites sealed proposals for a roof-mounted solar photovoltaic system to be installed on the Westhampton Public Safety Complex, 48 Stage Road, Westhampton, MA 01027, including all engineering, procurement, construction, electrical work, grid interconnection, and all other work relative thereto. A mandatory pre-submission meeting will be held on Monday, March 10, 2025, at 12:00 PM at the Public Safety Complex, 48 Stage Road, Westhampton. Proposals shall be received until Friday, March 28, 2025, at 2:00 PM. The RFP and all related documents and attachments are available online at: https://www.westhamptonma.gov/bids

The Town of Westhampton reserves the right to reject any or all proposals. The Westhampton Selectboard is the contracting authority. The Town of Westhampton is an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer.

Douglas C. Finn Chief Procurement Officer Town of Westhampton, MA